

# **MORTGAGE LOAN RATE SHEET**

EFFECTIVE: 02/10/2022

Page 1 of 2

P.O. Box 619001 , MD 2100 DFW Airport, Texas 75261-9001 (800) 533-0035 Ext. 4202 AACreditUnion.org

## MORTGAGE RATES AND APRS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

To receive the most current rates, contact your Credit Union representative.

# ADJUSTABLE RATE MORTGAGES (ARM)

Product & Term	Adjustment Schedule & Loan Amount	Discount Points	Rate	APR*
First Time Homebuyer 5/1 ARM (30 yr)	Fixed for 5 years, then adjusts annually	0.000	2.500%	3.244%
5/1 ARM (15 yr)	Fixed for 5 years, then adjusts annually	0.000	2.375%	3.044%
5/1 ARM (15 yr)	Up to \$647,200	0.500	2.250%	3.044%
5/1Jumbo (15 yr)	>\$647,200 - \$1,000,000	0.375	2.250%	2.923%
5/1 Super Jumbo (15 yr)	Over \$1,000,000	0.375	2.250%	2.920%
5/1 ARM (30 yr)	Fixed for 5 years, then adjusts annually	0.000	2.625%	3.356%
5/1 ARM (30 yr)	Up to \$647,200	0.500	2.500%	3.352%
5/1Jumbo (30 yr)	>\$647,200 - \$1,000,000	0.375	2.375%	3.242%
5/1 Super Jumbo (30 yr)	Over \$1,000,000	0.375	2.375%	3.240%
7/1 ARM (30 yr)	Fixed for 7 years, then adjusts annually	0.000	2.750%	3.301%
7/1 ARM (30 yr)	Up to \$647,200	0.500	2.625%	3.283%
7/1Jumbo (30 yr)	>\$647,200 - \$1,000,000	0.375	2.500%	3.160%
7/1 Super Jumbo (30 yr)	Over \$1,000,000	0.375	2.500%	3.153%
10/1 ARM (30 yr)	Fixed for 10 years, then adjusts annually	0.000	2.875%	3.250%
10/1 ARM (30 yr)	Up to \$647,200	0.500	2.750%	3.214%
10/1 Jumbo (30 yr)	>\$647,200 - \$1,000,000	0.375	2.625%	3.073%
10/1 Super Jumbo (30 yr)	Over \$1,000,000	0.375	2.625%	3.071%

## **FIXED-RATE MORTGAGES**

Product & Term	Loan Amounts	Discount Points	Rate	APR*
15 Yr Fixed	Up to \$647,200	0.000	2.875%	3.019%
15 Yr Fixed	Up to \$647,200	1.000	2.625%	2.911%
15 Yr Fixed Jumbo	>\$647,200 - \$1,000,000	0.500	2.625%	2.735%
15 Yr Fixed Super Jumbo	Over \$1,000,000	0.500	2.625%	2.731%
30 Yr Fixed	Up to \$647,200	0.000	3.625%	3.709%
30 Yr Fixed	Up to \$647,200	1.000	3.375%	3.539%
30 Yr Fixed Jumbo	>\$647,200 - \$1,000,000	0.500	3.250%	3.313%
30 Yr Fixed Super Jumbo	Over \$1,000,000	0.500	3.250%	3.311%

# FIRST MORTGAGE LTV\*\* RATE ADJUSTMENTS

Loan Amount	Standard LTV	Max LTV	LTV Rate Increases
(Purchase and Rate/Term Refinances)			
\$0 - \$647,200	95%	97%	N/A
>\$647,200 - \$1,000,000	95%	95%	N/A
>\$1,000,000 - \$2,500,000	75%	85%	N/A
Over \$2,500,000	70%	80%	N/A
(Cash-out Refinances)			
1 - 2 Family Units	65%	80%	65.01 - 80%: add .125%
3 - 4 Family Units	65%	75%	65.01 - 75%: add .125%

# \*\*Loan-to-Value (LTV) Details:

First Time Homebuyer Program has a maximum LTV of 97%

CO-OP Property Loans have LTV restrictions. Please contact a mortgage loan officer for rates and terms.





# **MORTGAGE LOAN RATE SHEET**

EFFECTIVE: 02/10/2022

Page 2 of 2

P.O. Box 619001 , MD 2100 DFW Airport, Texas 75261-9001 (800) 533-0035 Ext. 4202 AACreditUnion.org

## **CREDIT UNION EXISTING MORTGAGES**

Streamline/Internal Refinances may be subject to higher rates. Please contact a mortgage loan officer for rates & terms.

#### INVESTMENT PROPERTY MORTGAGES

Investment Properties may be subject to higher rates. Please contact a mortgage loan officer for rates & terms.

#### **RATE MODIFICATION REQUESTS**

Modifications may be subject to higher rates. Please contact the Mortgage Servicing Department for rates & fees.

TERMS & CONDITIONS (Applies to all products)		
Rates	Jumbo loan programs are based on the financed loan amount of over \$647,200.00.  Super Jumbo loan programs are based on the financed loan amount of over \$1,000,000.00	
	Rates and points can be locked only after your completed loan application and non-refundable processing fee is received.	
Loan Fees	There is no application fee to apply for a loan.	
	A non-refundable loan processing fee of \$475 will be collected in order to process the loan beyond the initial pre- approval. All other closing costs will be disclosed at the time of application or can be found at Homeloaans.org	

#### DISCLOSURES

PROCESSANCE

\*\*White it devices be processing allow and is accusate and the effective date above. Rates are subject to change without notice. To recoive the most current cases, pieces contact you Credit Union representative.

\*\*Loans are subject to American Julius of Ended Inself Union Inself grapidative and credit approach. Bears are based on creditabnehmens, so your sea that application may offen based on several factors including, but not inself to the processing of the based on the control factors in the processing of the based on the control factors in the processing of the based on the control factors in the processing of the based on the control factors in the processing of the based on the control factors in the processing of the based on the based on the processing of the based on the based on the processing of the based on the ba

#### Adjustable Rate Mortgages

THE PRICE IN INCRESS OF CONTROL OF THE PRICE AND ADDRESS OF THE PRICE ADDRESS OF THE PRICE AND ADDRESS OF THE PRICE

21 ESE TO Your Middingue Departed Execution. The information provided assumes the purpose of the bons is byundhes an existing single lamily home to be used as a primary sectionors, with a loan amount of \$100,000, an estimated properly value of \$100,000 bonder in Format County, Texas, and 12 discount point paid. Therefore, or \$3100,000 ft (AMI) Different prompting when it will interest and \$200,000 and in APPA & 12500, how an APPA & 12500, how an APPA & 12500, how and APPA & 12500, how are provided in the APPA & 12500, ho

Period of Payment	Interest Rate	Payment Amount
Years 1 – 5	2.500%	\$395.12
Year 6	4.500%	\$489.55
Year 7	6.500%	\$591.28
Years 8 - 30	8.500%	\$696.65

